
75.243

46.736

163.576

17/04/2010

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

No

-

384

44%

4.408,37

10.000,00

12

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:


	URANO
	EXPANSIÓN Y EMPLEO (EXPANSIÓN) 17/04/2010 Pág.12 


